HOLY NAME OF JESUS SCHOOL
2017/2018 SCHOOL CALENDAR

July 31 Uniform Sale 12-5 Cafeteria

AUGUST

1
2,34,
7
9

SEPTEMBER

1
4

OCTOBER

16

NOVEMBER

3
20/21
21
27

DECEMBER

21

JANUARY

8
15
29,30,31

FEBRUARY

1,2
8
9
8,9,10,11

Teacher's Retreat

Teachers' Professional Days
Teachers' Kick off Day @Holy Family
First Day of School

No School/Teachers' Professional Day
No School/ Labor Day

Teachers'Professional Day

Trimester ends

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Noon Dismissal /Thanksgiving Break
Back to School

Noon Dismissal/Christmas Break

Back to School
Martin Luther King Day/Hurricane Make Up Day
Catholic Schools Week

Catholic School Week Continues

Noon Dismissal/ Teachers' Professional Day
No School/ Beachside Festival

Beachside Festival



16

MARCH

26

APRIL

27

MAY

24
25
29
30
31

JUNE

Hurricane Make-up Day
Trimester ends

IOWA testing week begins
Spring Break Begins

Hurricane Make Up Day
No School/ Teachers' Professional Day

Graduation Mass/ Ceremony
Noon Dismissal

Hurricane Make Up Day
Hurricane Make-up Day
Hurricane Make-up Day

Teachers Last Day of School



